
PIESE AUTO

I.D.: 91149953

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.042,01 RON - 3.042,01 RON

Descriere: 1 SET PLACUTE FRANA 1 BUC X 443.70 = 443.70 LEI 2 SENZORI UZURA PLACUTE 2 BUC X 63.025 = 126.05 LEI 3 DISC FRANA SPATE 2 BUC X 584.0336 = 1 168.07 LEI 4 DISC FRANA FATA 2 BUC X 492.4370 = 984.87 LEI 5 PIULITA ROATA 10 BUC X 8.4034 = 84.03 LEI 6 BOLT ROATA 10 BUC X 20.1681 = 201.68 LEI 7 INEL CENTRARE 10 BUC X 3.3613 = 33.61 LEI
